
HS LOT 18  P-1-1-M-7
A PARCEL IN THE S 1/2 OF HS 18
AND THE SE 1/4 OF HS 25

THE ROBERT G GARNER TRUST/GARNER ROBERT G TRUSTEE
414 PRIMROSE CIR
DESTIN, FL 32541

00-00-018-000-06530-001

5400 TIMBERLAND 90+
1 12
000 1.00/

TIGER HAMMOCK RD, CRAWFORDVILLE
04/05/2018 RTJT

01/08/2022 ITLW 226.07 68,298 565,175 68,298 0

STANDARD
3

0
0

565,175
68,298

0
68,298

0
68,298

565,175
0

0

1344/0821 1/22/2024 WD U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GARNER G ROBERT AKA R

GARNER ROBERT G TRU

0514/0155 11/20/2003 WD U V 505,541

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ST JOE

GARNER
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5YR CK VACANT PRCL

2022 AG RENEWAL RECD

2021 AG RENEWAL RECD

5 YR PRCL CK, N/C

0

1 005400 A TIMBER 1 PLA 0 0.00 0.00 203.07 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 325.00 325.00 65,998

2 005996 A AG WETLAND 0 23.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 100.00 100.00 2,300


